Texas Water Development Board
Hartley Moore | Hutchinson| Roberts Hemphill
Community Assistance Program (CAP)
Oldham Potter Carson Gray Wheeler
Regional M
Deaf Smith Randall | Armstrong | Donley [ollingswort eg IO n a a p
Parmer Castro Swisher Briscoe Hall Childress ESI’i, HERE, Garmi n, FAO, NO AA, USGS, EP. A/ NPS
Bailey Lamb Hale Floyd Motley Cottle
Cochran | Hockley | Lubbock Crosby Dickens King
Yoakum Terry Lynn Garza Kent Stonewall
Gaines Dawson Borden Scurry Fisher
Andrews Martin Howard Mitchell Nolan
. ) ; Cok
El Paso \'L:vmg Winkler Ector Midland | Glasscock Sterling oke
Ward
Hudspeth Culberson Crane Upton Tom Green
Reeves Reagan Irion
Schleicher
Jeff Davis Pecos Crockett
Sutton
Terrell
Kerr
Presidio Edwards
Val Verde Kendall
Brewster Real Comal
Bandera
Guadalupe
Bexar Gonzales
Kinney Uvalde Medina
Wilson .
De Witt
Zavala Frio Atascosa i
averick
Goliad
Dimmit B .
o La Salle | McMullen | Live Oak e Refugio
ransa:
San Patricio
Webb Jim
Duval Wells Hllieces
Kleberg
—
Zapata | Jim H099' Brooks
Kenedy
Starr ’
Willa
Hidalgo o
Cameron 0 50 100 Miles
| ] |
Region Specialist Phone Email

NFIP State Coordinator / Program Manager

Richie Hernandez, CFM

512-656-6081

Richie.Hernandez@twdb.texas.gov

Assistant NFIP Coordinator

Cody Ransone, CFM, CTCM, CTCD

737-382-7609

Cody.Ransone@twdb.texas.gov

Kate deGennaro, CFM, MUP

512-354-6075

Kate.deGennaro@twdb.texas.gov

Jasmine Ferrell, CFM

512-694-0064

Jasmine.Ferrell@twdb.texas.gov

Vacant 737-382-7609 Cody.Ransone@twdb.texas.gov
Belle Gonzalez, CFM 512-694-3623 Belle.Gonzalez@twdb.texas.gov
South Sarah Thissen, CFM 512-383-6594 Sarah.Thissen@twdb.texas.gov
West Michael Flores 512-657-3977 Michael.Flores@twdb.texas.gov
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